
 

T-shirts: $16 
Long Sleeve: $18      Available in Green and Dark Grey! 
Crew Neck: $20 
Hoodie: $25       *Sizes 2x and larger: add $2 

 
Please contact a member to make a purchase: 
Ashton Mullens         mullens48@live.marshall.edu         Rachel Lykins    lykins18@live.marshall.edu 
Jeremiah Parlock       parlock10@live.marshall.edu          Joshua Davis    davis1105@marshall.edu  
Zach Mitchell          mitchell224@live.marshall.edu       Levi Garrett       haines23@marshall.edu 
Isaac Bennett         bennett253@live.marshall.edu       Justin Merritt     merritt76@marshall.edu 
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